TE1164 Motorized Display Trolley
with cabinet

Motorized trolley kit TET164

Display size: Fitment: 600x400 Max load: 160 kg / 353 Ibs
Kit consists of: e 1x PFTE 7111 Display trolley motorized with
cabinet o 1x PFB 3407 Display interface bar ¢ 1x PFS 3204
Bandes interface écran
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TET164 Motorized Display Trolley

with cabinet

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved.
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Specifications

Article number (SKU)

Colour

EAN single box

Height

Width

Depth

TOV certified

Guarantee

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Max. weight load (kQ)
Certifications

Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Min. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Motorized

Remote controlled

Travel

7911644
Silver

8712285339721

1861
1185
886
Yes
5years
42
86
160
GE
1650
600
400
1000
100
100
Yes
Yes
650

Vogel’s. For Sure.
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